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DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE

Lecture Classes for 3rd year BDS Students 2021

Date Day Time Taopic Teachers
250421 Sunday 11:30-12:30 Introduction to clinical Medicine Prof. A KM Shamsul Kabir
270421 Tuesday 11:30-12:30 Pyrexia of unknown origin (PUO) Dr. Sonia Nasreen Ahmed
02.05.21 Sunday 11:30-12:30 Bronchial Asthma Prof. Abu Hena Mostofa Kamal
040521 | Tuesday 11:30-12:30 Approachioa Pl Anacoia, Dr. Sonia Nasreen Ahmed
230521 | Sunday 11:30-12:30 Pulmanary tuberculosis Prof. Fakhrul Alam
250521 | Tuesday 11:30-12:30 Pleural effusion Dr Shahin Sikder i
29,0521 Saturday 09:00-10:00 Diphtheria & Measles . Dr Kabir Hossain Mollzh
00521 Sunday 11:30-12:30 Scabies Dept. of Skin & VD
01.06.21 Tuesday 11:30-12:30 Bleeding & coagulation Disorders Dr, Sonia Nasreen Ahmed
05.06.21 Saturday 09:00-10:00 Approach 1o a Pt with Headache Prof” Mahbubur Rahman
06.06.21 Sunday 11:30-12:30 AGN Dr Shahin Sikder
08.06.21 Tuesday 11:30-12:30 Approach to a Pt with Leukaemia Dr, Sonia Nasreen Ahmed
12,06.21 Saturday 09:00-10:00 CVD Prof. Mahbubur Rahman
13.06.21 Sunday 11:30-12:30 Dengue fever Prof. Abu Hena Mostofa Kamal
15.06.21 Tuesday 11:30-12:30 Kala azar Dr Kabir Hossain Mollah
19.06.21 Eal.urday 09:00-10:00 Common congenital heant discases Dr. Ejaz Hossain
200621 | Sunday 11:30-12:30 Aphthous ulcers Dept. of Skin & VD
22.06.21 Tuesday 11:30- 12_50 Urinary tract infection Dr Shahin Sikder
26.06.21 Saturday i 09:00-10:00 Poliomyelitis & Motor neurone disease Prol. Mahbubur Rahman
270621 Sunday 11:30-12:30 THelminthiasis Prof. Fakhrul Alam
290621 Tuesday 11:30-12:30 Approach to a Pt with abdominal pain Dr Kabir Hossain Mollah
03.07.21 Saturday 09:00-10:00 Hypertension Prof Mobashir Khalil
04.07.21 Sunday 11:30-12:30 Stomatitis and Gingival hvperplasia Dept. of Skin & VD
06.07.21 Tuesday 11:30-12:30 Amoebiasis Dr. Sonia Nasreen Ahmed
10,0721 Saturday 09:00-10:00 Dysphagia and peptic ulcer disease Prof. Fakhrul Alam
11.07.21 Sunday 11:30-12:30 Gonorrhoea & Syphilis Dept. of Skin & VD
130721 Tuesday 11:30-12:30 COPD: Chronic bronchitis & Emphysema Prof. Abu Hena Mostofa Kamal
170721 | Saturday 09:00-10:00 Ischacmic heart disease Prof Mobashir Khalil
27.07.21 Tuesday 1 J_J_Ov 12:30 Jaundice & Acute hepatitis Prof. A K M Shamsul Kabir
31.07.21 Saturday 019:00-10:00 CCF Prof. Mobashir Khalil
01.08.21 Sunday 11:30-12:30 Acid base Balance Prof Ehteshamul Haque
03.08.21 Tuc;d;-y 11:30-12:30 Diabetes Mellitus Prof, Mahmudul hogue
070821 Saturday 09:00-10:00 Infective endocarditis Prof Mobashir Khalil
(80821 Sunday 11:30-12:30 Nephrotic Syndrome Dr Shahin Sikder
10.08.21 Tuesday 11:30-12:30 Preumonias Dr. Sonia Nasreen Ahmed
14.08.21 Saturday 09:00-10:00 Hyperthyroidism Prof. Mahmudul hogue
17.08.21 Tuesday 11:30-12:30 Lymphomas Prof. Abu Hena Mostofa Kamal
21.08.21 Saturday 09-00-10:-00 Rheumatic fever Prof. Mobashir Khalil
22.08.21 Sunday 11:30-12:30 HIVIAIDS Dept. of Skin & VD
240821 Tuesday 11:30-12:30 Fluid & Electrolyte disturbances Prof. Ehteshamul Haque
28.08.21 Saturday 09:00-10:00 Cranial nerves & their disorders Prof, Mahbubur Rahman
29.08.21 Sunday 11:30-12:30 Diarrhoea & Dysentry Prof. Fakhrul Alam
31.0821 Tuesday 11:30-12:30 Chronic hepatitis Prof. A K M Shamsul KaBir
04.0921 Saturday 09:00-10:00 Meningitis Prof Mahbubur Rahman
05.09.21 Sunday 11:30-12:30 Hypothyroidism Prof. Mahmudul hoque
07.09.21 Tuesday 11:30- ]_2._10 Rheumatic valvular heart disease Dr. Ejaz Hossain i
11.09.21 Saturday 09:00-10:00 Malaria Prof. Mahbubur Rahman
12,0921 Sunday 11:30-12:30 Hypothyroidism Prof. Mahmudul hoque
14.09.21 Tuesday 11:30-12:30 Cirrhosis of the Liver Prof. A K M Shamsul Kabir
18.09.21 Saturday i 09:00-10:00 I,ung-ahsoess & Bronchiectasis Dr Shahin Sikder
19.09.21 Sunday 11:30-12:30 Disorders of Immune system Prof. Mahmudul hoque
21.09.21 Tuesday 11:30-12:30 Bronchial Neoplasms Prof Abu Hena Mostofa Kamal
250021 Saturday 09:00-10-00 Abdominal Tuberculosis Prof. Fakhrul Alam
260921 Sunday 11:30-12:30 Vitamis and Minerals deficiency disorders Dr Shahin Sikder
280921 Tuesday 11.30-12:30 Enteric Fever Prof A K M Shamsul Kabir
02,1021 Saturday 09:00-10:00 Respiratory Failure and Oxvgen therapy Dr. Sonia Nasreen Ahmed
03.10.21 Sunday 11:30-12:30 Pneumothorax Prof. Fakhrul Alam
05.10.21 Tuesday 11;30-12:30 GIT haemorrhages Prof, A K M Shamsul Kabir
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